
Bergondo Raid
Campionato Xunta de Galicia

101 - Aseragro - Tecfilter vizhoja cornelios
Club: ; Age: 

Class: OrientaRaid; Course: Rec_Orientaraid

Score: 21

Points: 21; Time: 05:58:07; Penalty: 0

SI-Card Number: 8009146
SIAC Battery Status: Poor - Exchange battery soon
Visit www.sportident.co.uk to arrange for a new battery.

Start Times:
Mass: sá. 10:00:00 [used]

Finish Times:
Punching: sá. 15:58:07 [used]

Control Points Leg Elapsed
S S1 0 00:00:00 00:00:00
1 62 1 00:10:19 00:10:19
2 64 1 00:08:34 00:18:53
3 66 3 00:18:40 00:37:33
4 64 1 00:13:46 00:51:19
 69 0 00:28:49 01:20:08
1 31 1 00:12:57 01:33:05
2 32 1 00:16:53 01:49:58
3 42 1 00:18:35 02:08:33
4 43 1 00:08:07 02:16:40
5 44 1 00:20:42 02:37:22
6 45 1 00:15:18 02:52:40
 69 0 00:15:29 03:08:09
1 46 1 00:29:07 03:37:16
2 47 1 00:21:21 03:58:37
3 48 1 00:12:56 04:11:33
4 49 1 00:08:18 04:19:51
5 50 1 00:19:04 04:38:55
6 58 1 00:13:27 04:52:22
7 41 1 00:07:39 05:00:01
8 60 1 00:05:42 05:05:43
9 61 1 00:13:42 05:19:25
F F1 0 00:38:42 05:58:07



S1: 01:20:08
S2: 01:48:01
S3: 02:49:58

You are currently 10th out of 11 in OrientaRaid
Current leader 21 in OrientaRaid

You are currently 10th out of 11 on Rec_Orientaraid
Current leader 21 on Rec_Orientaraid
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